
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Warrenton High School

2014 09S1Yr: Grade:Term:

Eng ILA D 0.50

Alg 1 AMA F 0.00

Phys ScienPS D 0.50

STEMSC C 0.50

PE 1PE C 0.50

AM WeightsEL A 0.50

ComputersCS D 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 1.57

Warrenton High School

2014 09S2Yr: Grade:Term:

Eng ILA D 0.50

Alg 1 AMA F 0.00

Phys ScienPS D 0.50

STEMSC F 0.00

PE 1PE B 0.50

AM WeightsEL B 0.50

ComputersCS F 0.00

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.00 1.14

Warrenton High School

2015 10S1Yr: Grade:Term:

Eng IILA F 0.00

Alg 1 AMA F 0.00

BiologyBI D 0.50

STEMSC C 0.50

Global StGS C 0.50

HealthHL F 0.00

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.50 0.83

 TOTALS 18.506.5025.00

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

1.00 0.50 0.50Biology

1.00 0.50 0.50Computer Science

0.50 0.00 0.50Economics

6.50 1.00 5.50Electives

2.00 0.00 2.00Fine Arts

1.00 0.50 0.50Global Studies

0.50 0.00 0.50Government

1.00 0.00 1.00Health (HL)

4.00 1.00 3.00Language Arts

3.00 0.00 3.00Math

1.00 1.00Physical Education

1.00 1.00Physical Science

1.00 1.00Science Elective

1.00 0.00 1.00US History

0.50 0.00 0.50Work Force Prep

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Essential Skills Reading Not Taken

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Math Not Taken

Signature

Page 1 of 1

02/08/2016

Male10

GenderGrade

156856

Perm ID

Home Address

Student Name

1135 Pacific Dr #C
Hammond, OR 97121

503-861-219811/01/1999

Date Of Birth Phone

Grubaugh, Devon M.
Warrenton High School

Warrenton-Hammond School District
Warrenton High School

http://www.whsd.k12.or.us

High School

503-861-2997

Fax

503-861-3317

Phone

School Address

1700 SE Main
Warrenton, OR 97146

February 08, 2016

Class of 2018

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/08/2015

Weighted

Weighted CH GPA 1.20

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Weighted

Graduation Date


